
 

 

 
 
 
 

Proposed Meeting Dates – FFY 2024 
 

 
Executive Committee 

 
Thursday, November 9, 2023* 

Friday, January 12, 2024 

Friday, April 12, 2024 

Friday, June 14, 2024 

Friday, September 13, 2024 

 
 

Full Council 
 

Friday, November 17, 2023 

Friday, January 19, 2024 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

Friday, June 21, 2024 

Friday, September 20, 2024 

 

 

 

* Meeting to be held on Thursday, November 9, due to federal and state Veterans Day holiday on 
Friday, November 10. 


